
Saturday, April 9
Sports Results every quarter-hour
from 11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
12.45, 3.0, 4.45 and 6.30 p.m.

Sports
from
12.45,

Results every quarter-hour
11.0-5.15. Sports Summaries
3.0, 4.45 and 6.306me

6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
8.15 Late Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)
9. 0 Gardéning Session (John Henry)
9.30 Three Hits and a Miss
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withBrother Dick B

10. O Favourites of the Forties
10.30 Priority Parade
11.0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B.Turbott)
11.5 Melody Market
11.15 Sports Results Throughout the Day
12. 2p.m. Midday Musical Menu
12.45 Sports Summary
2. 2 Saturday Matinee
3. 0 Sports Summary
4. 1 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
4.45 Sports Summary
5.30 Rhythm Piano
6.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
Melachrino
Melodies of the Moment
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky™
Strange Stories of the Sea
Variety TimeIt’s in the Bag
Reserved
The Cat Scratches
Respectfully Yours (first broadcast)
Stay-at-Homes’ Theatre Mixture
Take It or Leave It
Evening Requests
Close down
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Oa.m. Breakfast Session
5 Railway Notices
5 Sports Session
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Light Fingers
Frank Weir and his Orchestra

.30 N.Z. Artists
Continental Flavour
Gardening with George ’
Housewives’ Session
Morning Concert
ZB Radio Doctor
Racing Results Throughout
Sports Cancellations
Lunch Music
-m. Sports Summary _Saturday Afternoon
Racing Summary
Racing Summary
News from the Zoo (C.J. Cutler)
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7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
cast)
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0
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EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky

_

Strange Stories of the Sea
Out of the Author’s Mouth
It’s in the Bag
Reserved
The Cat Scratches
Respectfully Yours (first broad-
Light Variety
Latest from OverseasFrom the Studios of H.M.V.
ZB Evening Requests
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)8.15 Sports Summary
8.30 Bright and Breezy
9. 0 For the Weekend Gardener (David
Combridge) 4

9.30 Musical Breather
9.45 Gift Quiz
10.15 Movie Magazine10.30 Record Rendezvous
11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor (Dr. H. B. Turbott)11.15 Sports Results Throughout the Day11.30 Sports Cancellations
12. 0 Lunch Session
12.35 p.m. Local Sports Cancellations
12.45 Sports Summary1.0 Light Variety3.0 Sports Summary4.45 Sports Summary5.15 Sports Results5.30 You be the Judge5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Sporting Fancies ;6.15 Keeping Up with the WorldHill)
6.30 Radio Sports Newsae Reach for the Sky
7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea7.45 Rivertown
8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Tenor and Baritone
8.45 Johnny Napoleon
9. 0 Respectfully Yours (first broadcast)9.30 Music for All
10. O Variety Time
10.15 Jazz Club
10.30 For the Motorist (Harold Kean)11.0 Late Evening Requests12. 0 Close down
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| 6. Oa.m. _Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Forecast
7.35 Morning Star

| 8.15 Racing and Sporting Preview
9. 0 Variety on Record
/10. 0 4ZB Cancellation Service

)-10.30 Of Interest to Men ‘

/11. 0 ZB Radio Doctor: Dr. H. B. Turbott
/11.45 Race Results Through the Day.11.30 4ZB Cancellation Service
(12.45 p.m. Racing Summary
|
1.30 Southland Corner
13. 0 Racing Summary
4.45 Racing Summary
15. oO The Comedy Harmonists
|/5.145 Children’s Sesion
|
5.30 From the Wonder Book of Know-
ledge
5.45 Star Variety Bill

EVENING PROGRAMME
New Discs
Radio Sports News
Reach for the Sky
Strange Stories of the Sea
Tune Time
It’s in the Bag
Three Sailors and a Girl with Jane
owell and Gordon MacRae
Reserved
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9. 0 Respectfully Yours (first broad-t)
Easter Bon Bons

9.47 London Commentary
10. 0 Otago Favourites
10.15 Out of the Box
10.30 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11. 0 Everybody Sing
11.20 Dance Music from the Town Hall
11.45 Party Pops
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke 319 me :
7. Oa.m_ Breakfast Session15 Sports Preview (Norman. Allen)
0 Good Morning Requests ~
.30 Sports Cancellations32 Light Orchestras
0. O Private Post
0.15 Gardening Session’ (Geoff North=
cote)
0.30 Strange Last Words
0.45 Songs of the West
1. 0 The Harry Groves Trio
1.15 Irish Interlude
1.25 Sports Cancellations
1.30 Ralph Flanagan’s Orchestra=pea Barclay Allen (piano)2. O Lunch Music
2.25 p.m. Sports Cancellations
2.30 Dominion Weather Forecast
2.45 Sports Summary
Saturday Matinee
Sports Summary
Songs in Three-quarter Time
Reginald Foort (organ)
The Swansea Imperial SingersMusic Hawaiian Style
Popular Dance Bands
Sports SummaryTenor Time
The Adventures) of Rocky StarrsDestination Venus

5.45 Xavier Cugat’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 ‘Music for the Tea-Hour
6.30 Sports Round-Up7. 0 Melodies in Strict Tempo
7.975 Spin a Yarn, Sailor.7.30 Strange Stories of the Sea
7.45 Reserved8. 0 The Dam Busters
8.30 Variety Time8.45 Office Wife ;

9.°0
me
Respectfully Yours (first broad«

9.30 Dancing Through the Years: OldTime and Modern Dance Music
O Saturday Night Requests10.30 Close down

-s

At 7.15 p.m. 2ZA will broadcast
another interesting story from the
series "Spin a Yarn, Sailor." $$$aee"

DINAH SHEARING, who plays the part of
the long-suffering and jealous wife of a busi
ness executive snared by his own secretary, in
the serial feature "Office Wife," to be heard
this evening from 2ZA at 8.45
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Word
'vocabulARiesCHARTBrAINY TheGreatest InventionCLCLEAMING EruditeCesplendent Tood} (enro

BrilliaNT Golrint Order INTELLIGENT HARTRAMPF $

SPARiLANG
Ursavotainls F74l7t LEARNED since the Alphabet YOCABUAREES

OAZZLING Raerarct d Weute LITERATE' Fc- (otProfound{056 Oy SCHOLARLY Thisabsolutely new and wonder- HERBERT Na CASSON says: "It is 06eatae De� 0 0 11RJtrci 00978 72 78 S14 VERSED fully simple Idea and Word really marvellous achievement:620ido e@
TC Uat '00 ^ In addition to the Chart there is a completeLU Fct 40'#08 33 09 Chart, foundonly in Hartrampf's Index, arranged alphabetically that enables@ouas 02
DoCI Vocabularies, is the moststimu- you to refer quickly to all 'Synonyms, An-Aler76Jic' 40 4ta tonyms, Relatives Words to express every3 latingaid to quick thinking ever shade 0f meaning on any subject await youOtpaaiUrt 08044Gd in rich and orderly array
58� 7 devised. It gives the word you
corrateAcl PASSAoi] ESShavS want when you want it Puts Sent on Free2Lor Oppositior DESIRE words and ideas at your finger- Mail Coupon Today- ApprovalGDleCt D 47o

AeaeoRoli Acousas tips ~gives you brilliant word- R B. FORSYTH LTD,Asioe AccleTorcitiht 9 Achievt power. Publishers Associates, Totara Park, Kerikeri Central, N. Auckland:
Waaro ~ 9cAtiof Please send on approval, handsomely bound "Hartrampf's Vocabu-aoicOuate {8,88" EASY QUICK SURE laries complete 548 pages f am thoroughly satisfield with itEC( SthAG will remit promptly as under, otherwise will return it in good
IGNORANT 07 Ancy condition within five (5) days. enclose 8d to cover postage
ILLITERATE The Right Word at a Glance 45/ full payment; OR
UNEDUCATED 17/6 deposit and three furthermonthlypaymentsof 10/-To=
UNinFORMED EXCELLENT GILBERTFRANKAU; the famous author;
UNLEARNED {8758782ftUAacCrce PEERLESss says: Hartrampf' $ Vocobularies is the NAME:
UNSCHOOLED

Waenn
Rct sublime best adjunct have So far discovered (Pleaseprint)3s Superb
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